
| GLOVE PROFILE | ASTM D 6319 | 

Length mm (inches)

Cuff Thickness mm (mils)

Palm Thickness mm (mils)

Finger Thickness mm (mils)

Tensile Strength Before Aging
After Aging

Elasticity/Elongation Before Aging
After Aging

Pinhole Defect Rate* (AQL)

* Pinhole Defect Rate is FDA minimum requirement.

| PRODUCT CODE | PACKAGING

min. 220 (8.7)

n/a

min. 0.05 (2.0)

min. 0.05 (2.0)

min. 14
min. 14

min. 500
min. 400

max. 2.5

POWDER-FREE EXAMINATION GLOVES 

This soft and stretchy nitrile glove is the  
best-selling glove from Microflex® brand  
of products. Durable and puncture 
resistant witha fully textured surface for 
enhanced grip. Ideal for jobs requiring 
exceptional tactile sensitivity.

• Unique, cobalt blue coloring

• Consistent product with exceptional
fit and feel

BLUE

NITRILE

NON-STERILE

AMBIDEXTROUS

FULLY TEXTURED

BEADED CUFF

FOR SINGLE USE ONLY

NON-LATEX

 COBALT®

  COBALT®

240 (9.5)

0.09 (3.5)

0.10 (3.9)

0.12 (4.7)

18
14

500
400

1.5

100 Gloves/BoxXS (N190)

S (N191)

M (N192)

L (N193)

XL (N194)
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RECOMMENDED
INDUSTRIES

AUTOMOTIVE DENTAL EMS HEALTHCARE IND. SAFETY LABORATORY LAW MFG TATTOO

3173220

3177321

3177322

3177323

3177324

To Reorder Call 6 0
or Visit darby.com




