

POWDER-FREE EXAMINATION GLOVES

BLUE NITRILE NON-STERILE AMBIDEXTROUS FULLY TEXTURED BEADED CUFF FOR SINGLE USE ONLY NON-LATEX This soft and stretchy nitrile glove is the best-selling glove from Microflex[®] brand of products. Durable and puncture resistant witha fully textured surface for enhanced grip. Ideal for jobs requiring exceptional tactile sensitivity.

- Unique, cobalt blue coloring
- Consistent product with exceptional fit and feel



	PRODUCT CODE				PACKAGING	
	3173220	XS	(N190)		100	Gloves/Box
	3177321	S	(N191)			
	3177322	М	(N192)			
	3177323	L	(N193)			
	3177324	XL	(N194)			

GLOVE PROFILE		ASTM D 6319	COBALT®
Length	mm (inches)	min. 220 (8.7)	240 (9.5)
Cuff Thickness	mm (mils)	n/a	0.09 (3.5)
Palm Thickness	mm (mils)	min. 0.05 (2.0)	0.10 (3.9)
Finger Thickness	mm (mils)	min. 0.05 (2.0)	0.12 (4.7)
Tensile Strength	Before Aging After Aging	min. 14 min. 14	18 14
Elasticity/Elongation	Before Aging After Aging	min. 500 min. 400	500 400
Pinhole Defect Rate*	(AQL)	max. 2.5	1.5

* Pinhole Defect Rate is FDA minimum requirement.



RECOMMENDED INDUSTRIES



DARBY DENTAL SUPPLY, LLC

To Reorder Call 800.645.2310 or Visit darby.com



 \circledast and $^{\bowtie}$ are trademarks owned by Ansell Limited or one of its affiliates. \circledast 2014 All Rights Reserved. COLL-SPEC-N19. v1